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*Not available as a replacement part.
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Part #

493-519
490-941
490-943

490-548
936-240

490-028
490-030

936-233

*

471-031
948-135

493-917
910-157/P
910-142
910-813

*
*

*

936-197
936-194
W260260
942-117
W260280
290-021

*

490-081
490-520
490-042

919-490

Description

Safety Screen
Small Door - Black
Small Door - Nickel Accent

Small Glass

Glass Gasket (1/8")
Nut - 3/8 N/C Jam
Glass Frame

Door Handle

Door Gasket

Screw 10-24 x 3/4"
Door Retainer Clip
Spring Handle (Large)

Complete Fan Assembly (Optional)
Blower Motor (120V)

Fan Auto on/off Thermodisc

Power Cord (120V)

Gasket - Air Passage

Flex Pipe - 3" ID

Stainless Steel Hose Clamp
Gasket - Flue Collar/Starter Collar
Gasket - Starter Collar/Air Passage
Relief Frame Gasket

Top Relief Plate Frame

Top Relief Plate Gasket

Air Baffle Plate

Capscrew 1/4 x 1-3/4" NC

Upper Air Passage Assembly
Flue Restrictor

Top Assembly

Rear Panel

Manual

)
U
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BURNER ASSEMBLY & LOG SET

Part # Description
53. * Control Panel
54, * Control Panel Decal

** 493-574/P Valve Assembly - S.I.T. - Nat. Gas
** 493-576/P Valve Assembly - S.I.T. - Propane
63. 910-578 Novasit 829 Valve - NG
910-580 Novasit 829 Valve - LP
64. 910-572 Remote Receiver
65. 910-073 DC Spark box
66. 910-034 Pilot Assy 3 Flame-S.I.T. -NG
910-035 Pilot Assy 3 Flame-S.I.T. -LP
67. 910-581  Stepper Motor NG
910-582 Stepper Motor LP PROPANE
* 910-592 Remote hand held (GTMF)
> 911-127  Battery Compartment Door
* 910-036  Pilot Orifice NG
* 910-037  Pilot Orifice LP
> 910-096 Pilot Hood
> 910-341  Thermopile
> 910-386 Thermocouple
> 910-432  Pilot Tube w/nuts
> 910-074 DC spark box wire
> 911-030 Fan Control Module
** 911-029  Valve/Remote Wiring Harness
* 904-604  #36 Orifice (NG)**
904-390  #52 Orifice (LP)**
> 936-170  Orifice Gasket
68. 936-175 Gasket - Top Plate
69. 948-280 Burner c/w Air Cap - NG/LP

> Complete Burner Tray Assy-NG/LP
7. Clamp for Burner

72.  490-023 Front Log Deflector - NG/LP

73. 910-373 Pilot/On/Off extension knob

78. 490-067 Deflector-Top Rear Log - NG

79. 490-068 Deflector-Top Rear Log - LP

81. 490-932 Complete Log Set
** 902-151  Ember

** 902-153  Rockwool

> 904-537  Gas Inlet Pipe (12")

* Not available as a replacement part
> Not shown
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BASE OPTIONS

Part # Description Part # Description

493-921 Complete Floor Shield 100 948-216 Regency® Logo
100 948-216 Regency® Logo 102. 904-257 Magnetic Catch (Large)
102. 904-257  Magnetic Catch (Large) 103. * 11" Pedestal Hinge
103. * 11" Pedestal Hinge 110 910-327 Strain Relief for Power Cord
110 910-327  Strain Relief for Power Cord 123. 490-070  Pedestal Blanking Plate
121.  490-005 Access Panel 124. 820-058 Pedestal Cover Plate

140.

125. 490-002 Rear Cover Plate

850-126 Cast Legs - Black (4/set) . )
850-128  Cast Legs - Brush Nickel (4/set) Not available as a replacement part.

493-926 Complete Pedestal

110

FLOOR SHIELD (OPTIONAL) PEDESTAL (OPTIONAL)

i 57\ 140

LEGS (OPTIONAL)
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